
14 Select Elite – Elevate Volleyball Club

Team: Sneaky Sloths

2024 - 2025 Schedule | Updated: Dec 9, 2024

Head Coach Email Mobile

Shannon Leary shannonleary013@gmail.com (715) 252 - 8247

Assistant Coach Email Mobile

Tentative Schedule (Subject to Change)

Tournament | Event Tournament Dates Tournament | Event Address

Kickoff Meeting
Parents & Players: 12:00 – 1:30 PM

Players Only: 1:30 – 4:00 PM
Sunday, December 1, 2024

Glacier Canyon Conference Center at
the Wilderness Resort

45 Hillman Road
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Player Fundraising Event | Launchathon
7:00 - 8:00 PM

Monday, December 16, 2024
Features Fieldhouse

1425 WI-16
West Salem, WI 54669

JAG battle in the Bubble - Scrimmage Saturday, December 28, 2024
JustAgame Fieldhouse Reedsburg

1501 Viking Drive
Reedsburg, WI 53959

Milwaukee Freeze Saturday, January 4, 2024
Greenfield High School

4800 S 60th Street
Greenfield, WI 53220

Big City Luau Saturday, January 25 & 26, 2025

Location Info Listed on Website -
https://www.kokorovolleyball.com/bi

gcityluau
Twin Cities, MN 55109

mailto:shannonleary013@gmail.com
https://www.kokorovolleyball.com/bigcityluau
https://www.kokorovolleyball.com/bigcityluau


Tournament | Event Tournament Dates Tournament | Event Address

Key City Clash Saturday, February 8 & 9, 2025
Grand River Convention Center

500 Bell St
Dubuque, IA 52001

USA JAM
Saturday, February 15 & 16,

2025

TBK Bank Sports Complex
4850 Competition Drive

Bettendorf, IA 52722

Mizuno Youth Showcase
Saturday, February 22 & 23,

2025

Woodside Wisconsin Dells Center &
Wisconsin Dells High School

2100 River Rd.
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Queen of Quad City Saturday, March 15 & 16, 2025
TBK Bank Sports Complex 4850

Competition Drive
Bettendorf, IA 52722

Mizuno Diggin’ in the Dells Saturday April 5 & 6, 2025

Woodside Wisconsin Dells Center &
Wisconsin Dells High School

2100 River Rd.
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965


